

MONTENERO GRAND PRIX 24-25 Giugno 2017

"REGOLARITA' CLASSICA"

TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E TEMPI - 2^ TAPPA Domenica 25/06/2017

Sett.	C.O.	P. C.		Località	Distanze			Tempi		Media km/h		Orario Teorico 1° concorrente	
		Inizio	Fine		Parz	Settore	Totale	Parz	Settore	Settore	Totale		
3	7			ACCADEMIA NAVALE	0	0	136,67					08:01:00	
		37		ACCADEMIA NAVALE	0.05	0.05			ing. libero				
		38	37	SASSOROSSO 7	6.37	6.42			00:15:17		25,20		08:16:17
		39	38	SASSOROSSO 8	1.60	8.02			00:02:40		36,00		08:18:57
		40	39	NUVOLARI 7	2.50	10.52			00:03:50		39,13		08:22:47
		41	40	NUVOLARI 8	0.06	10.58			00:00:06		36,00		08:22:53
		42	41	SONNINO 7	2.54	13.12			00:03:55		38,91		08:26:48
		43	42	SONNINO 8	0.08	13.20			00:00:08		36,00		08:26:56
		44	43	FERMATA AUTOBUS 3	13.54	26.74			00:20:30		38,83		08:47:26
		45	44	BIZZARRINI 5	9.25	35.99			00:14:00		33,68		09:01:26
		46	45	BIZZARRINI 6	0.10	36.09			00:00:09		40,00		09:01:35
		47	46	AZ. AGR. MANDRIOLI 3	5.26	41.35			00:08:25		37,50		09:10:00
		48	47	VI-10 (3)	1.85	43.20			00:02:50		39,17		09:12:50
		49	48	V-10 (3)	0.10	43.30			00:00:09		40,00		09:12:59
		50	49	TRE CIPRESSI 3	6.00	49.30			00:09:00		40,00		09:21:59
		51	50	PARACADUTISTI 7	7.43	56.73			00:11:46		33,43		09:33:45
		51	PARACADUTISTI 8	0.06	56.79			00:00:06		36,00		09:33:51	
	8		SCALINATA DI ANTIGNANO	0.40	57,19	193,86		00:02:09	1h35'00"	11,07	35.06	09:36:00	
			RIORDINO					00:45:00				10:21:00	
4	9		SCALINATA DI ANTIGNANO	0-00	0.00			0.00		0.00			
		52	SASSOROSSO 9	5.47	5.47			ing. libero		33,38		10:30:50	
		53	SASSOROSSO 10	1.60	7.07			00:02:40		36,00		10:33:30	
		54	NUVOLARI 9	2.50	9.57			00:03:50		39,13		10:37:20	
		55	NUVOLARI 10	0.06	9.63			00:00:06		36,00		10:37:26	
		56	SONNINO 9	2.54	12.17			00:03:55		38,91		10:41:21	
		57	SONNINO 10	0.08	12.25			00:00:08		36,00		10:41:29	
		58	FERMATA AUTOBUS 4	13.54	25.79			00:20:30		38,83		11:01:59	
		59	BIZZARRINI 7	9.25	35.04			00:14:00		33,68		11:15:59	
		60	BIZZARRINI 8	0.10	35.14			00:00:09		40,00		11:16:08	
		61	AZ. AGR. MANDRIOLI 4	5.26	40.40			00:08:25		37,50		11:24:33	
		62	VI-10 (4)	1.85	42.25			00:02:50		39,17		11:27:23	
		63	V-10 (4)	0.10	42.35			00:00:09		40,00		11:27:32	
		64	TRE CIPRESSI 4	6.00	48.35			00:09:00		40,00		11:36:32	
		65	PARACADUTISTI 9	7.43	55.78			00:11:46		33,43		11:48:18	
		65	PARACADUTISTI 10	0.06	55.84			00:00:06		36,00		11:48:24	
	10		ACCADEMIA NAVALE	3.45	59,29	253,15		00:09:36	1h37'00"	21,56	36,41	11:58:00	